
PleasantGrove

Group Statistics
3-6 1250Group:

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Round: 1

Ari W. 245 6 2.3153 2.2890 2.3320 0.0176

Calvin D. 246 6 2.3478 2.3240 2.3670 0.0186

Cyler K. 247 6 2.4002 2.3840 2.4180 0.0110

Eeva M. 256 6 2.4182 2.3880 2.4530 0.0223

Gabi J. 257 6 2.3903 2.3760 2.4150 0.0131

Gustavo D. 248 6 2.4053 2.3980 2.4130 0.0061

Heber M. 265 6 2.3093 2.2960 2.3460 0.0194

Izzie H. 261 6 2.3297 2.3160 2.3560 0.0141

Jamila G. 266 6 2.3632 2.3390 2.3860 0.0153

Jordan D. 267 6 2.3732 2.3520 2.4110 0.0203

June H. 249 6 2.4828 2.3980 2.5380 0.0475

Keaton B. 250 6 2.3357 2.3220 2.3450 0.0110

Kenneth P. 262 6 2.3605 2.3450 2.3750 0.0118

Logan D. 251 6 2.3908 2.3730 2.4070 0.0119

Londyn T. 263 6 2.3602 2.3520 2.3740 0.0080

Lukas C. 252 6 2.3130 2.2990 2.3220 0.0078

Melissa H. 258 6 2.4395 2.4300 2.4600 0.0111

Persephone S. 268 6 2.3772 2.3610 2.3990 0.0130

Raegan B. 259 6 2.3292 2.3220 2.3380 0.0057
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Group Statistics
3-6 1250Group:

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Round: 1

Sawyer M. 253 6 2.3915 2.3730 2.4080 0.0132

Shane S. 254 6 2.3447 2.3270 2.3570 0.0122

Shaylee R. 255 6 2.3623 2.3550 2.3670 0.0053

Tanner P. 260 6 2.4308 2.4110 2.4450 0.0138

Violet B. 264 6 2.3805 2.3680 2.3870 0.0067
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Group Statistics
3-6 1250Group:

245W., Ari

263T., Londyn

254S., Shane

268S., Persephone

255R., Shaylee

260P., Tanner

262P., Kenneth

253M., Sawyer

265M., Heber

256M., Eeva

247K., Cyler

257J., Gabi

258H., Melissa

249H., June

261H., Izzie

266G., Jamila

251D., Logan

267D., Jordan

248D., Gustavo

246D., Calvin

252C., Lukas

264B., Violet

259B., Raegan

250B., Keaton

Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

6 0 4 2 0 0 0

6 3 1 2 0 0 0

6 0 1 1 2 2 0

6 4 2 0 0 0 0

6 2 0 3 1 0 0

6 0 0 0 2 2 2

6 0 1 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 3 1 0 2

6 0 1 3 2 0 0

6 4 2 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 1 5

6 0 0 0 0 0 6

6 0 0 0 2 1 3

6 0 0 1 2 3 0

6 0 0 0 1 2 3

6 5 0 1 0 0 0

6 0 0 1 1 4 0

6 1 3 1 0 1 0

6 0 0 0 0 4 2

6 1 0 3 1 1 0

6 0 1 2 2 1 0

6 0 4 0 2 0 0

6 0 2 1 0 3 0

6 5 1 0 0 0 0

Car#Racer Name
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